IRinc__:j Knutstorp

Lgrdag 5 Maj
YT - Heat 1

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:14:03

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km
05-05-2012 13:50.

I
o B

_

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(46) Ulrik Steen Jensen 1 1:18.418 +7.282 14:15:29.615
(75) Mende Trajkovski 1 1:15.174 +4.726 14:15:23.722 2 1:13.604 +2.468 14:16:43.219
1 1:16.042 1+8.948 14:15:20.197 2 1:11.510 +1.062 14:16:35.232 3 1:13.302 +2.166 14:17:56.521
2 1:08.071 +0.977 14:16:28.268 3 1:10.980 +0.532 14:17:46.212 4 1:12.841 +1.705 14:19:09.362
3 1:10.638 +3.544 14:17:38.906 4 1:10.448 14:18:56.660 5 1:12.321 +1.185 14:20:21.683
4 1:08.467 +1.373 14:18:47.373 5 1:10.879 +0.431 14:20:07.539 6 1:12.114 +0.978 14:21:33.797
5 1:07.554 +0.460 14:19:54.927 6 1:11.131 +0.683 14:21:18.670 7 1:12.680 +1.544 14:22:46.477
6 1:08.157 +1.063 14:21:03.084 7 1:11.148 +0.700 14:22:29.818 8 1:12.603 +1.467 14:23:59.080
7 1:08.474 +1.380 14:22:11.558 8 1:11.062 +0.614 14:23:40.880 9 1:12.321 +1.185 14:25:11.401
8 1:08.143 +1.049 14:23:19.701 9 1:11.279 +0.831 14:24:52.159 10 1:11.575 +0.439 14:26:22.976
9 1:07.951 +0.857 14:24:27.652 10 1:10.994 +0.546 14:26:03.153 11 1:11.136 14:27:34.112
10 1:07.094 14:25:34.746 11 1:10.784 +0.336 14:27:13.937
1 1:07.748 +0.654 14:26:42.494 (60) Saren K. Hougaard Larsen
(68) Thue Henriksen 1 1:20.253 +8.127 14:15:31.094
(126) Johnny Christoffersen 1 1:16.002 +5.018 14:15:26.465 2 1:16.477 +4.351 14:16:47.571
1 1:13.167 +5.067 14:15:18.745 2 1:12.032 +1.048 14:16:38.497 3 1:14.188 +2.062 14:18:01.759
2 1:09.091 +0.991 14:16:27.836 3 1:11.929 +0.945 14:17:50.426 4 1:13.084 +0.958 14:19:14.843
3 1:08.495 +0.395 14:17:36.331 4 1:12.747 +1.763 14:19:03.173 5 1:12.126 14:20:26.969
4 1:08.622 +0.522 14:18:44.953 5 1:14.752 +3.768 14:20:17.925 6 1:12.673 +0.547 14:21:39.642
5 1:08.728 +0.628 14:19:53.681 6 1:11.604 +0.620 14:21:29.529 7 1:13.089 +0.963 14:22:52.731
6 1:08.897 +0.797 14:21:02.578 7 1:11.718 +0.734 14:22:41.247 8 1:13.215 +1.089 14:24:05.946
7 1:08.733 +0.633 14:22:11.311 8 1:11.721 +0.737 14:23:52.968 9 1:15.024 +2.898 14:25:20.970
8 1:08.248 +0.148 14:23:19.559 9 1:11.323 +0.339 14:25:04.291 10 1:15.376 +3.250 14:26:36.346
9 1:09.713 +1.613 14:24:29.272 10 1:10.984 14:26:15.275 11 1:14.451 +2.325 14:27:50.797
10 1:08.100 14:25:37.372 11 1:11.967 +0.983 14:27:27.242
1 1:08.435 +0.335 14:26:45.807 (81) Kenneth Engelberg Olsen
(30) Flemming Nielsen 1 1:18.630 +6.026 14:15:30.512
(82) Gunnar Hildorf 1 1:18.195 +7.104 14:15:29.028 2 1:16.975 +4.371 14:16:47.487
1 1:14.455 +5.029 14:15:22.204 2 1:12.589 +1.498 14:16:41.617 3 1:13.332 +0.728 14:18:00.819
2 1:10.194 +0.768 14:16:32.398 3 1:11.973 +0.882 14:17:53.590 4 1:15.043 +2.439 14:19:15.862
3 1:10.043 +0.617 14:17:42.441 4 1:11.623 +0.532 14:19:05.213 5 1:13.144 +0.540 14:20:29.006
4 1:10.605 +1.179 14:18:53.046 5 1:13.366 +2.275 14:20:18.579 6 1:12.604 14:21:41.610
5 1:09.794 +0.368 14:20:02.840 6 1:11.686 +0.595 14:21:30.265 7 1:12.737 +0.133 14:22:54.347
6 1:09.426 14:21:12.266 7 1:11.545 +0.454 14:22:41.810 8 1:13.961 +1.357 14:24:08.308
7 1:10.965 +1.539 14:22:23.231 8 1:11.842 +0.751 14:23:53.652 9 1:14.071 +1.467 14:25:22.379
8 1:09.913 +0.487 14:23:33.144 9 1:11.091 14:25:04.743 10 1:15.715 +3.111 14:26:38.094
9 1:09.609 +0.183 14:24:42.753 10 1:11.524 +0.433 14:26:16.267 11 1:14.108 +1.504 14:27:52.202
10 1:09.468 +0.042 14:25:52.221 11 1:11.197 +0.106 14:27:27.464
1 1:10.791 +1.365 14:27:03.012 (86) Steffen Alsing Jergensen
(29) Sebastian Petersen 1 1:20.699 +6.576 14:15:33.036
(74) Franz M.B. Hansen 1 1:15.786 +4.119 14:15:25.169 2 1:15.017 +0.894 14:16:48.053
1 1:14.139 +3.988 14:15:21.691 2 1:12.700 +1.033 14:16:37.869 3 1:14.671 +0.548 14:18:02.724
2 1:10.247 +0.096 14:16:31.938 3 1:11.681 +0.014 14:17:49.550 4 1:14.264 +0.141 14:19:16.988
3 1:10.151 14:17:42.089 4 1:13.481 +1.814 14:19:03.031 5 1:14.135 +0.012 14:20:31.123
4 1:11.446 +1.295 14:18:53.535 5 1:14.056 +2.389 14:20:17.087 6 1:14.123 14:21:45.246
5 1:11.064 +0.913 14:20:04.599 6 1:11.714 +0.047 14:21:28.801 7 1:14.741 +0.618 14:22:59.987
6 1:10.306 +0.155 14:21:14.905 7 1:11.698 +0.031 14:22:40.499 8 1:15.057 +0.934 14:24:15.044
7 1:10.466 +0.315 14:22:25.371 8 1:11.913 +0.246 14:23:52.412 9 1:15.526 +1.403 14:25:30.570
8 1:10.326 +0.175 14:23:35.697 9 1:15.233 +3.566 14:25:07.645 10 1:17.280 +3.157 14:26:47.850
9 1:10.549 +0.398 14:24:46.246 10 1:11.667 14:26:19.312
10 1:10.705 +0.554 14:25:56.951 1 1:13.476 +1.809 14:27:32.788 (76) Bent Lishmann
11 1:11.118 +0.967 14:27:08.069 1 1:22.128 +7.461 14:15:34.107
(32) Thomas Bakke-Jacobsen 2 1:18.455 +3.788 14:16:52.562
(73) Tommy Dam Kieffer 1 1:17.309 +5.502 14:15:27.525 3 1:15.729 +1.062 14:18:08.291
1 1:16.211 +6.290 14:15:25.712 2 1:12.388 +0.581 14:16:39.913 4 1:17.129 +2.462 14:19:25.420
2 1:10.713 +0.792 14:16:36.425 3 1:11.916 +0.109 14:17:51.829 5 1:16.461 +1.794 14:20:41.881
3 1:10.414 +0.493 14:17:46.839 4 1:12.395 +0.588 14:19:04.224 6 1:15.419 +0.752 14:21:57.300
4 1:10.332 +0.411 14:18:57.171 5 1:14.426 +2.619 14:20:18.650 7 1:15.160 +0.493 14:23:12.460
5 1:10.348 +0.427 14:20:07.519 6 1:13.042 +1.235 14:21:31.692 8 1:15.980 +1.313 14:24:28.440
6 1:09.921 14:21:17.440 7 1:12.187 +0.380 14:22:43.879 9 1:14.667 14:25:43.107
7 1:09.970 +0.049 14:22:27.410 8 1:12.491 +0.684 14:23:56.370 10 1:14.987 +0.320 14:26:58.094
8 1:09.998 +0.077 14:23:37.408 9 1:12.538 +0.731 14:25:08.908
9 1:12.284 +2.363 14:24:49.692 10 112.112 +0.305 14:26:21.020 (42) Kurt Pedersen
10 1:10.849 +0.928 14:26:00.541 1 1:11.807 14:27:32.827 1 1:21.532 +6.719 14:15:34.457
1 1:11.237 +1.316 14:27:11.778 2 1:17.382 +2.569 14:16:51.839
(17) Christian Aage Nielsen 3 1:15.861 +1.048 14:18:07.700
Race Director: Kim Bjerg Orbits
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Tommy Larsen
Results: www.laptime.dk www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Historisk Motor Sport
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Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:14:03

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:17.100 1+2.287 14:19:24.800 1 1:13.692 +4.473 14:15:19.878
5 1:15.763 +0.950 14:20:40.563 2 1:09.219 14:16:29.097
6 1:15.818 +1.005 14:21:56.381 3 1:10.134 +0.915 14:17:39.231
7 1:15.450 +0.637 14:23:11.831
8 1:17.500 +2.687 14:24:29.331 (31) Benny Lund Christensen
9 1:15.500 +0.687 14:25:44.831 1 1:14.264 +5.617 14:15:20.878

10 1:14.813 14:26:59.644 2 1:08.647 14:16:29.525

3 1:11.345 +2.698 14:17:40.870
(169) Thomas Hartmann
1 1:21.920 +6.922 14:15:35.329
2 1:17.186 +2.188 14:16:52.515
3 1:16.312 +1.314 14:18:08.827
4 1:17.089 +2.091 14:19:25.916
5 1:17.730 +2.732 14:20:43.646
6 1:17.085 +2.087 14:22:00.731
7 1:14.998 14:23:15.729
8 1:17.581 +2.583 14:24:33.310
9 1:15.781 +0.783 14:25:49.091
10 1:16.651 +1.653 14:27:05.742

(50) Torben Sgrensen

1 1:22.193 +6.653 14:15:36.326
2 1:17.138 +1.598 14:16:53.464
3 1:16.506 +0.966 14:18:09.970
4 1:17.155 +1.615 14:19:27.125
5 1:17.511 +1.971 14:20:44.636
6 1:17.031 +1.491 14:22:01.667
7 1:16.168 +0.628 14:23:17.835
8 1:17.271 +1.731 14:24:35.106
9 1:15.540 14:25:50.646
10 1:16.480 +0.940 14:27:07.126

(124) Rasmus Holmegaard Hansen

1 1:23.785 +5.284 14:15:38.378
2 1:18.501 14:16:56.879
3 1:18.662 +0.161 14:18:15.541
4 1:19.079 +0.578 14:19:34.620
5 1:18.604 +0.103 14:20:53.224
6 1:18.837 +0.336 14:22:12.061
7 1:19.127 +0.626 14:23:31.188
8 1:18.814 +0.313 14:24:50.002
9 1:19.084 +0.583 14:26:09.086
10 1:18.843 +0.342 14:27:27.929
(87) Ulrik Abild
1 1:25.746 +5.797 14:15:40.131
2 1:22.160 +2.211 14:17:02.291
3 1:21.850 +1.901 14:18:24.141
4 1:22.016 +2.067 14:19:46.157
5 1:22.596 +2.647 14:21:08.753
6 1:25.148 +5.199 14:22:33.901
7 1:22.964 +3.015 14:23:56.865
8 1:21.877 +1.928 14:25:18.742
9 1:22.427 +2.478 14:26:41.169
10 1:19.949 14:28:01.118

(96) Nicolai Aaberg Hansen

1 1:18.609 +7.342 14:15:31.122
2 1:13.512 +2.245 14:16:44.634
3 1:12.035 +0.768 14:17:56.669
4 1:11.267 14:19:07.936
5 1:11.313 +0.046 14:20:19.249
6 1:12.055 +0.788 14:21:31.304
p7 1:22.086 +10.819 14:22:53.390

(56) Keld Graabaek
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